SCREWS AND FASTENERS FOR WOODEN STRUCTURES
80
NAILS
Zn
BLUE
Zn
BLUE
BF
BLACK FINISH
BF
BLACK FINISH
Code Code
 dw x Lw
 [mm]
Size
in
inchesBF
BLACK FINISH
Zn
BLUE
GDCZ-12025 GDOC-12025 1,2 x 25 1” 5
GDCZ-14025 GDOC-14025 1,4 x 25 1” 5
GDCZ-14030 GDOC-14030 1,4 x 30 - 5
GDCZ-16035 GDOC-16035 1,6 x 35 - 5
GDCZ-16040 GDOC-16040 1,6 x 40 1,5” 5
Code Code
 dw x Lw
 [mm]
Size
in
inchesBF
BLACK FINISH
Zn
BLUE
GBCZ-20040 GBOC-20040 2,0 x 40 1,5” 5
GBCZ-22050 GBOC-22050 2,2 x 50 2” 5
GBCZ-25060 GBOC-25060 2,5 x 60 - 5
GBCZ-28065 GBOC-28065 2,8 x 65 2,5” 5
GBCZ-30070 GBOC-30070 3,0 x 70 - 5
GBCZ-30080 GBOC-30080 3,0 x 80 3” 5
GBCZ-35090 GBOC-35090 3,5 x 90 3,5” 5
GBCZ-40100 GBOC-40100 4,0 x 100 4” 5
GBCZ-42125 GBOC-42125 4,2 x 125 5” 5
GBCZ-50150 GBOC-50150 5,0 x 150 6” 5
GBCZ-63180 GBOC-63180 6,3 x 180 - 5
GBCZ-71200 GBOC-71200 7,1 x 200 8” 5
GBCZ-76230 GBOC-76230 7,6 x 230 - 5
GBCZ-76250 GBOC-76250 7,6 x 250 10” 5
GBCZ-76280 GBOC-76280 7,6 x 280 - 5
GBCZ-80300 GBOC-80300 8,0 x 300 12” 5
GDCZ / GDOC (PN-EN 10230-1)  Wire nails
GBCZ / GBOC (PN-EN 10230-1)  Common polished nails
Description
Application Use for woodwork lap joints. Small diameter shank
and flat head. Suitable for secondary connections and
single point fixings to wooden members.
Installation Does not require prior drilling.
Substrate Chipboard, plywood, wood, sterling board, MDF board
Material Blck finish or galvanized low-carbon steel
Description
Application Use for woodwork lap joints. Wide flush head with rough
surface facilitates hammering and prevents the hammer
from slipping. Shank diameter depends on shank length.
Installation Does not require prior drilling.
Substrate Chipboard, plywood, wood, sterling board, MDF board
Material Blck finish or galvanized low-carbon steel